
Going -10

Going -5

MONMORE Meeting 417
TRIAL RESULTS Tuesday, 20 January 2026

Course:

 480m Flat
1  SUGAR CANDICE 3 4.54 1111 1st 8¾ QAw,Mid,RanOn 30.4 T3 xLame 29.16

 Noduff Delta 5 4.69 3222 2nd 8¾ SlowAw,Mid,Crowded½ 27.9 T3 Qlfyg 29.87
 Countess Penny 1 4.62 2333 3rd 9¼ RlsToMid,Crd½ 28.9 T3 Qlfyg 29.91

2  AERO RAZORWIND 1 4.60 2222 1st HD CrdStart,RlsTMid,Ld4,RnOn 36.0 T3 Qlfyg 29.30
 Zenith Hero 6 4.58 1111 2nd HD Wide,RanOn 36.2 T3 xFall 29.32
 Newinn Ben 3 4.62 3333 3rd 3¼ CrdStt,Mid 33.4 T3 Qlfyg 29.56
Aero Razorwind : NAME CHANGED 09.Jan from Newinn Script

3  AERO NEONPULSE 1 4.50 1111 1st 8½ QAw,Rls,RanOn 25.2 T4 Qlfyg 29.40
 Aero Euphoria 2 4.62 2222 2nd 8½ Rls,EvCh 27.6 T4 Qlfyg 30.08
 Winterfield Rosa 6 4.64 3333 3rd 11¼ Middle,EveryChance 25.6 T4 Qlfyg 30.31
 Aero Union 4 4.71 4444 4th 17¼ SlowAw,Mid 25.8 T4 Qlfyg 30.79
Aero Neonpulse : NAME CHANGED 09.Jan from Crossfield Rita

4  AERO IRRUPTION 1 4.59 4322 1st HD Rls,LedNrLn 33.1 T4 Qlfyg 29.39
 Aero Clipper 4 4.55 2111 2nd HD Mid,Led1ToNrLn 26.0 T4 Qlfyg 29.41
 Aero Whisper 6 4.56 3443 3rd 4½ Wide,EvCh 29.5 T4 Qlfyg 29.75
 Good Luna 3 4.53 1234 4th 13¼ Rls,EvCh 27.9 T4 xLame 30.45
Aero Whisper : NAME CHANGED 30.Dec from Distant Amber

 264m Flat

5  Vixons Famigila 3 MiddleToRails 25.4 T Qlfyg 16.34

6  Vixons Salute 2 RailsToMiddle 25.1 T Qlfyg 16.01

7  Vixons Ricchezze 2 Rails 29.3 T Qlfyg 16.04

8  Vixons Amore 3 RailsToMiddle 26.4 T Qlfyg 16.01

9  MOORSTOWN BRAE 1 1-1- 1st 4 Rails,ALed 30.8 T2 xLame 15.89
 Bang On Kelsie 6 2-2- 2nd 4 VeryWide,EveryChance 28.5 T2 xRest 16.22

10  Kilara Berb 1 Rails 34.1 T ReQul 15.23

11  Kilwest Diva 2 Rails 32.1 T xRest 15.73

12  Pain Barrier 4 MiddleToRails 34.2 T xRest 15.43

 


